
Date of 
receipt 

Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1 Aditya Birla Finance Ltd. 31-05-2022 12,50,064             12,50,064             28.48 - - -                  -                   -

2 Poonawalla Fincorp Limited (Formerly 
Magma Fincorp Ltd.)

04-06-2022 14,15,620             14,15,620             32.25

3 Shriram City Union Finance Ltd. 18-07-2022 17,24,021             17,24,021             39.27
43,89,705             43,89,705             100.00     -                   TOTAL

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be 
setoff

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

 Amount of 
claim under 
verification 

Remarks, 
if any

List of  Secured Financial Creditors (other than finanial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Sl. No. Name of Creditor

Name of Corporate Debtor: Bohra Fashions Private Limited             List of Creditors as on: 07-03-2024
Date of commencement of Liquidation: 19-10-2023


